
Campaign Opportunities
The Legacy Sponsor

Good Shepherd Sponsor

The Manna Sponsor

The Prophet Sponsor

The Gathering Sponsor

The Psalm Sponsor 
The Cana Sponsor 

The Catechist Sponsor

The Youth Sponsor

St. Peregrine Sponsor

Jericho Sponsor
Mason Sponsor
Carpenter Sponsor

Tentmaker Sponsor

$250,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$30,000
$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$25,000
$20,000
$15,000

$10,000

PLEDGE CARD

I will support the CTK 1551: Building Unidos campaign with the following commitment:

My pledge will be fulfilled via: This pledge will be paid:
Immediately, In Full
Over 1 yearGift via Retirement Account

Real Estate

Cash

Over 2 years
Credit Card Over 3 years

Stock

Phone:

State:

Email:

Address:

City: Zip:

Name:

Other                   $_______________________       

Please return the pledge card to the parish office

Multiple Sponsorships

The Refuge Sponsor $40,000
The Diaconate Sponsor $40,000[Reserved]

[Reserved]

[Reserved]

[Reserved]

[Reserved]

[Reserved]

[Reserved]


