

		CONCEPTUAL RENDERI	NG
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State: Zip:	
Email:		Phone:	
I will support the CTK 1551: Building Unidos campaign with the following commitment:			
Campaign Opportunities			
The Legacy Sponsor	\$250,000	The Youth Sponsor [Reserved]	\$30,000
Good Shepherd Sponsor [Reserved]	\$100,000	The Catechist Sponsor [Reserved]	\$30,000
The Manna Sponsor	\$50,000	St. Peregrine Sponsor [Reserved]	\$30,000
The Prophet Sponsor [Reserved]	\$50,000	Multiple Sponsorships	
The Gathering Sponsor	\$50,000	Jericho Sponsor	\$25,000
The Refuge Sponsor	\$40,000	Mason Sponsor	\$20,000
The Diaconate Sponsor [Reserved]	\$40,000	Carpenter Sponsor	\$15,000
The Psalm Sponsor [Reserved]	\$30,000	Tentmaker Sponsor	\$10,000
The Cana Sponsor	\$30,000	Other \$	
My pledge will be fulfilled via:		This pledge will be paid:	
☐ Stock		Immediately, In Full	
Gift via Retirement Account		Over 1 year	
Real Estate		Over 2 years	
Credit Card		Over 3 years	
Cash			